4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2

imbarcati: 3

Por.

[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
[27.
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Moftinu mic

0630491M
0630423M
0630464M
1290536F
0630455F
0630484M
0630427F
0630404M
0630417F
0630466M
0630482M
0630473M
0760208F
0630487M
0630479F
0760248F
0630438M
0630434M
0630413M
0630493F
1290522F
0630480F
1007398F
0630439F
0630406F
0630481M
0630453F
0630593M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38209143

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

:17 GPS
:17 40
:17 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA244885
| DA3E9069
| DA244762
| DBOOAGT73
| DA244796
|DA244650
| DASEBE78
| DA244765
| DA2448A8
|DA24471B
| DA24471D
| DA3E8D5C
| DAF665BD
| DASESEBO
| DA24488D
| DASESDE3
| DASE8BE39
| DA3E8DOS5
| DA244877
| DA24483C
| DABESESS5
| DASESCFF
| DA3ESEO9
| DA244756
| DASESEA4
| DA24477FA
| DA24487D
| DASESEQ7

1 Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

| Sosire

sositi

|Data Ora

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

Comisia control

12096

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

2.7 s 2025 L2857

Moftinu mic

0°0"0'W
26.04.2025 18:48:17
Chis Robert

23° 51" 30.95' E
27.04.2025 15:56:56 LIVE
27.04.2025 15:56:56 +0
28
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
42 .5 |OK |01 (018 |
59.5 |OK |01 ]029 |
09.4 |OK |01 ]022 |
09.2 |OK |01 ]002 |
:17.3 |JOK |01 |013
44 .5 |OK |01 ]028
:57.2 |OK |01 |017
15.9 |OK |01 1021 |
08.6 |OK |01 |01lo6 |
58.8 |OK |01 |024
:01.0 JOK |01 1]030
06.3 |OK |01 ]020 |
46.8 |OK |01 ]005 |
57.6 |OK |01 1]025
41.8 |OK |01 |012
43.8 |OK |01 ]003
58.3 |JOK |01 |031
08.6 |OK |01 |027
26.4 |OK |01 1019 |
06.3 |JOK |01 |011 |
23.9 |OK |01 ]001 |
27.2 |OK |01 007
28.2 |[OK |01 004
:30.4 |OK |01 |015
46.7 |OK |01 ]009 |
23.7 |OK |01 1023 |
:34.6 |OK |01 |006 |
:54.0 |OK |01 |026 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 244586
Autorizare: AA9007F9
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